
Highlands Shopping Center

1,500 Sq Ft
Retail Space  -  For Lease

Vanessa Morris
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www.chasecommercial.com3100 Lorna Road, Suite 100, Birmingham, AL 35216

www.chasecommercial.com

Property Highlights

13760 Hwy 43 Russellville, AL 35653

Retail suite space available of 1,500 sq ft 

18,150 / VPD with Great Visibility

Excellent access to Hwy. 13 & 43

Location

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED
SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE,
AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPAL. NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE PROPERTY OR HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN.

TYPE 3 Miles 5 Miles 10 Miles
Total Househoulds
Total Population
Average HH Income

3,263
8,394
$38,733

4,950
12,362
$41,698

9,731
22,949
$42,746


