

# Highlands Shopping Center

13760 Hwy 43 Russellville, AL 35653

1,500 Sq Ft

Retail Space - For Lease



## Location



## Property Highlights

- Retail suite space available of 1,500 sq ft
- 18,150 / VPD with Great Visibility
- Excellent access to Hwy. 13 & 43

TYPE	3 Miles	5 Miles	10 Miles
<b>Total Households</b>	3,263	4,950	9,731
<b>Total Population</b>	8,394	12,362	22,949
<b>Average HH Income</b>	\$38,733	\$41,698	\$42,746

**NAI Chase Commercial**

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide.

3100 Lorna Road, Suite 100, Birmingham, AL 35216  
[www.chasecommercial.com](http://www.chasecommercial.com)

**Vanessa Morris**

[morrisv@chasecommercial.com](mailto:morrisv@chasecommercial.com)

**O** 205 201 7303

**C** 205 447 1728

[www.chasecommercial.com](http://www.chasecommercial.com)

